
              Cheezic Tang Soo Do Federation Federation Challenge Results - 2016

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

1/17/2016 1/17/2016 5/15/2016 5/15/2016 YTD YTD

Div. Event Last Name First Name School City Place Points Place Points Points Place

1 Weapons Czajkowsky Aleksandra Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 1 8 1 9 17 1

1 Weapons Hernandez Mia Girls Inc. Waterbury 3 5 5 4

1 Weapons Ocasio Elisha Girls Inc. Waterbury x 1 1

1 Weapons Welch Jessica IMA Wallingford Wallingford 2 7 7 2

1 Weapons Emanuel Lilliana Girls Inc. Waterbury 4 3 3

1 Weapons Thomas Aviana Girls Inc. Waterbury x 1 1

1 Weapons Jones Maren Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 2 6 6 3

1 Weapons Lucia Kylic Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 3 4 4

2 Weapons Czajkowsky James Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 2 6 6 3

2 Weapons Lawrence Jack Warren Warren x 1 1

2 Weapons Shipley Cooper Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 1 8 1 9 17 1

2 Weapons Lucia Corson Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 4 2 2 4

2 Weapons Roper Nick IMA Wallingford Wallingford 3 4 2 7 11 2

3 Weapons Barnhart Eli IMA Wallingford Wallingford x 1 2 7 8 2

3 Weapons Baehr Mason Naugatuck P & R Naugatuck 1 9 9 1

4 Weapons Walden Ted Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 4 2 2 3

4 Weapons Gurdek Nathan IMA Wallingford Wallingford x 1 1 4

4 Weapons Miller Samuel Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 1 8 1 9 17 1

4 Weapons Zuniga Matias IMA Wallingford Wallingford 2 6 6 2

5 Weapons Barnhart Noah IMA Wallingford Wallingford 3 4 1 9 13 1

5 Weapons Gorat III Peter Cornwall Cornwall 2 6 6 3

5 Weapons Potapskiy Alexander Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 1 8 8 2

6 Weapons Doyle Colin IMA Wallingford Wallingford 1 8 1 9 17 1

6 Weapons Eisengrein Nick IMA Wallingford Wallingford 3 5 5 3

6 Weapons Paquette Zach IMA Wallingford Wallingford 2 6 2 7 13 2

7a Weapons Dorsey Ella IMA Wallingford Wallingford 2 6 1 9 15 1

7a Weapons Staib Abigail New Milford Park & Rec New Milford 1 8 4 3 11 2

7a Weapons Masma Violette Wassaic Wassaic 2 7 7 3

7a Weapons Walters Jillian Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 3 5 5 4

7a Weapons Brennan Caitlin Hamden YMCA Hamden 4 2 x 1 3

7b Weapons Rosa Gabriella Trumbull YMCA Trumbull x 1 1 4

7b Weapons Griswold Julianna Girls Inc. Waterbury 3 5 5 3

7b Weapons Tuck Loren Girls Inc. Waterbury 1 9 9 2

7b Weapons Landry-McWilliams Simone IMA Wallingford Wallingford 3 4 2 7 11 1

8 Weapons Tirocchi Stephen AMAC Foster Foster 1 8 1 9 17 1

9 Weapons Gorat    Danielle Warren Warren 1 9 9 1

11 Weapons Garcia Sr. Wayne Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 2 6 6 1

12 Weapons Lawrence Kevin Warren Warren 2 7 7 2

12 Weapons Martin Patricia Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 4 3 3 3

12 Weapons Bierwirth Gabriella CCSU New Britain 1 8 8 1

Weapons & Sparring
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13 Weapons Luna dePozo Mayra IMA Wallingford Wallingford 1 9 9 2

13 Weapons Masina Anthony Kent Kent x 1 1 4

13 Weapons Brennan Michael Hamden YMCA Hamden 2 6 3 5 11 1

13 Weapons Bolin Jean Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 1 8 8 3

14 Weapons Jones Logan Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 2 6 6 1

15 Weapons Baez Ryan IMA West Haven West Haven 3 4 1 9 13 1

15 Weapons Cleaveland Maxwell Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 1 8 8 2

16 Weapons Calvano Emilio USAMA Woodbury Woodbury 1 8 1 9 17 1

16 Weapons Litarella Michael Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 3 5 5 4

16 Weapons Quijano Nicholas USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 3 4 2 7 11 2

16 Weapons Wolf Jack USAMA Woodbury Woodbury 4 2 2

16 Weapons Walden Jack Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 2 6 6 3

17 Weapons Paquette Dean IMA Wallingford Wallingford 1 8 8 2

17 Weapons Wenis Nico USAMA Woodbury Woodbury 2 7 7 3

17 Weapons Sayer Sean USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 3 4 1 9 13 1

17 Weapons Taylor Jeffrey USAMA Woodbury Woodbury 2 6 6 4

17 Weapons Hubbard Liam USAMA Woodbury Woodbury 4 2 2

18a Weapons Quijano Leah USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck x 1 3 5 6 2

18a Weapons Welch Ashley IMA West Haven West Haven 2 7 7 3

18a Weapons Parmelee Kayla IMA Wallingford Wallingford 3 4 3 5 9 1

18a Weapons Murphy Kara New Milford Park & Rec New Milford 2 6 6 2

18a Weapons Evans Serenity Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 1 9 9 1

18b Weapons Chhatre Mehr Hamden YMCA Hamden x 1 x 1 2 4

18b Weapons Hussey Veronica Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 4 3 3 3

18b Weapons Raffaele Paige Roxbury Roxbury 4 2 2 7 9 2

18b Weapons Larson Audrey IMA Wallingford Wallingford 1 8 1 9 17 1

19a Weapons Rosa Jonathon Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 4 2 2 4

19a Weapons Nocera Eric Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 1 9 9 1

19a Weapons Braen Daniel Hamden YMCA Hamden 2 7 7 2

19a Weapons Reali Natalia Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 3 6 6 3

19b Weapons Lodge Jesse Naugatuck P & R Naugatuck 2 7 7 3

19b Weapons Hone Makayla IMA Wallingford Wallingford 1 8 1 9 17 1

19b Weapons Murray Autumn IMA Wallingford Wallingford 2 6 3 5 11 2

20 Weapons Landry-McWilliams Joe IMA Wallingford Wallingford 2 7 7 2

20 Weapons Murphy Colin New Milford Park & Rec New Milford 1 8 8 1

20 Weapons Evardo Sean USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 3 4 4 3

21 Weapons Madsen Sarah IMA West Haven West Haven 2 6 6 1

22 Weapons Raffaele Michael Roxbury Roxbury 3 4 4 3

22 Weapons Gaydos Sam IMA Wallingford Wallingford x 1 1 4

22 Weapons Boissonneault Justin IMA Wallingford Wallingford 2 6 6 2
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22 Weapons Jezierny Patrick Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 1 8 8 1

23 Weapons McLeod Heather Naugatuck P & R Naugatuck 3 5 5 3

23 Weapons Mitchell Samantha IMA West Haven West Haven 2 7 7 2

23 Weapons Ferrigno Julianna Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 1 8 1 9 17 1

24 Weapons Longo Martin USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck x 1 1

24 Weapons Gozzi Trai IMA Wallingford Wallingford 2 6 6 3

24 Weapons Sagunro Akintonde SCSU New Haven 2 7 7 2

24 Weapons Grelle Bob AMAC Foster Foster 1 8 8 1

24 Weapons Lounsbury Sam CCSU New Britain 3 4 4 4

25 Weapons Kristoff Megan IMA Wallingford Wallingford 3 4 4

25 Weapons Hussey Olivia Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 2 7 7 3

25 Weapons Evans Shana Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 1 9 9 1

25 Weapons Bernardini Michelle USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 3 5 5 4

25 Weapons Baker Felicia Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 1 8 8 2

26 Weapons Santaus Darryl IMA West Haven West Haven 1 8 1 9 17 1

26 Weapons Ferrigno Alanna Trumbull YMCA Trumbull x 1 1 2

27 Weapons Hussey Audrey Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 2 6 6 1

28 Weapons Doyle Greg IMA Wallingford Wallingford 2 6 2 7 13 1

28 Weapons Sheehan David IMA West Haven West Haven x 1 4 3 4 3

28 Weapons Miller Matthew Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 3 5 5 2

28 Weapons Bernick John IMA Wallingford Wallingford 3 4 4 3

28 Weapons Krepil Keith New Milford Park & Rec New Milford 4 2 x 1 3 4

34 Weapons Mascola Neil USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 1 9 9 1

68 Weapons Conlon Thomas USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 2 6 6 2

68 Weapons Lanteri Ryan USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 1 8 8 1

74 Weapons Nelson Brian Federation Headquarters Naugatuck 2 6 6 1

75 Weapons Brown Daniel Federation Headquarters Naugatuck 2 7 7 3

75 Weapons Marti Dawn Federation Headquarters Naugatuck 1 9 9 2

75 Weapons Carpenter Carlton Federation Headquarters Naugatuck 3 5 5 4

75 Weapons Crane Chris Federation Headquarters Naugatuck 1 8 4 3 11 1

29 Sparring Horn Owen Warren Warren 4 3 3 1

30 Sparring Zuniga Owen IMA Wallingford Wallingford 4 2 2

30 Sparring Czajkowski James Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 3 4 1 9 13 1

30 Sparring Negron Michael IMA Wallingford Wallingford 3 5 5 4

30 Sparring Barnhart Jacob IMA Wallingford Wallingford 2 7 7 3

30 Sparring Shipley Cooper Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 1 8 8 2

31 Sparring Lucia Corson Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 2 6 6 1

34 Sparring Cooper Shirley Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 1 9 9 2

34 Sparring DeFrancesco Charlie USAMA Woodbury Woodbury 1 8 8 3

34 Sparring Horn Tyler USAMA Warren Warren 2 6 2 7 13 1
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37 Sparring Jackson Delilah Girls Inc. Waterbury 2 6 6 4

37 Sparring Welch Paige IMA Wallingford Wallingford 2 7 7 3

37 Sparring Ocasio Elisha Girls Inc. Waterbury 3 4 1 9 13 2

37 Sparring Czajkowski Aleksandra Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 1 8 1 9 17 1

38 Sparring Jones Maren Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 2 6 6 2

38 Sparring Lucia Kylic Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 1 8 8 1

39 Sparring Roper Nick IMA Wallingford Wallingford 1 8 1 9 17 1

39 Sparring Zuniga Ethan IMA Wallingford Wallingford 3 4 4 3

39 Sparring Barnhart Eli IMA Wallingford Wallingford 2 6 3 5 11 2

39 Sparring Blanchet Xavier USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 4 2 2 4

40 Sparring Hackett Conner Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 1 8 8 2

40 Sparring Baehr Mason Naugatuck P & R Naugatuck 2 7 7 3

40 Sparring Lawrence Jack USAMA Warren Warren 2 6 4 3 9 1

40 Sparring DeLorenzo Mark USAMA Woodbury Woodbury 3 4 4 4

41 Sparring Blum Griffin USAMA Bethlehem Bethlehem 1 8 1 9 17 1

41 Sparring Salgado John USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 2 7 7 2

41 Sparring Manzulla Maxwell USAMA Bethlehem Bethlehem 2 6 6 3

42 Sparring Thomas Aviana Girls Inc. Waterbury 4 2 2 7 9 1

42 Sparring Welch Jessica IMA Wallingford Wallingford 3 5 5 3

42 Sparring Hernandez Mia Girls Inc. Waterbury 3 4 4 3 7 2

42 Sparring Emanuel Liliana Girls Inc. Waterbury 2 6 x 1 7 2

43 Sparring Walters Jillian Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 1 8 2 7 15 1

44 Sparring Garcia Jr. Wayne Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 1 8 8 2

44 Sparring Sanchez Giovanni Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 3 5 5 3

44 Sparring Gurdek Nathan IMA Wallingford Wallingford 2 6 2 7 13 1

44 Sparring Collins George New Milford P & R New Milford 3 4 4 4

45 Sparring Miller Samuel Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 1 8 3 5 13 2

45 Sparring Lopez Joshua Hamden Hamden 4 3 3 4

45 Sparring Neidt Logan Watertown Watertown 3 4 4 3

45 Sparring Walters Nicholas Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 4 2 x 1 3 4

45 Sparring Zuniga Matias IMA Wallingford Wallingford X 1 1

45 Sparring Barnhart Noah IMA Wallingford Wallingford 2 6 1 9 15 1

47 Sparring Figueroa Daniel New Milford P & R New Milford 2 6 6 4

47 Sparring Ferreira Thomas Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 1 9 9 2

47 Sparring Garat III Peter Cornwall Cornwall 3 4 2 7 11 1

47 Sparring Potapskiy Alexander Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 1 8 8 3

48 Sparring LaBelle Sarah USAMA Woodbury Woodbury 1 8 8 2

48 Sparring Dionne Nicole Bethlehem Bethlehem 3 5 5 3

48 Sparring Griswold Julianna Girls Inc. Waterbury 2 6 2 7 13 1

51 Sparring Rosa Gabriella Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 3 4 4 3
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51 Sparring Staib Abigail New Milford P & R New Milford 1 8 3 5 13 2

51 Sparring Brennan Caitlin Hamden YMCA Hamden 2 6 1 9 15 1

51 Sparring Lawrence Abbey USAMA Warren Warren 4 2 2 4

53 Sparring Spring Ryan Watertown Watertown 1 8 8 2

53 Sparring Salisbury Cameron Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 2 6 4 3 9 1

53 Sparring Mills Gavin Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 3 4 4 3

54 Sparring Doyle Colin IMA Wallingford Wallingford 4 2 2 7 9 2

54 Sparring Eisengrein Nick IMA Wallingford Wallingford 1 9 9 2

54 Sparring Paquette Zach IMA Wallingford Wallingford 2 6 3 5 11 1

54 Sparring Atkins Christopher Canton Canton 1 8 8 3

54 Sparring Neidt Ethan Watertown Watertown 3 4 4 4

56 Sparring Landry-McWilliams Simone IMA Wallingford Wallingford x 1 1 9 10 2

56 Sparring Dionne Erica Bethlehem Bethlehem 4 3 3

56 Sparring Gregg Hanna Waterbury Boys and Girls Waterbury 2 7 7

56 Sparring Tuck Loren Girls Inc. Waterbury 2 6 1 9 15 1

56 Sparring Coppinger Rachel Canton Canton 1 8 8 4

56 Sparring Rosa Ashley Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 4 2 2

56 Sparring Masina Violette Kent P & R Kent 3 4 3 5 9 3

57 Sparring DeLorenzo Lauren USAMA Woodbury Woodbury 2 6 6 2

57 Sparring Calvano Isabella USAMA Woodbury Woodbury 1 8 8 1

59 Sparring Tirocchi Stephen AMAC Foster Foster 1 8 1 9 17 1

62 Sparring Omar Shahd Watertown P & R Watertown 2 7 7 2

62 Sparring Gorat Danielle Cornwall Cornwall 2 6 1 9 15 1

68 Forms Conlon Thomas USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 2 6 6 4

68 Forms Bittner Jordan Hat City MA Danbury 3 5 5

68 Forms Bittner Mitchell Hat City MA Danbury 2 7 7 3

68 Forms Ragusa Dylan USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 1 9 9 2

68 Forms Lantieri Ryan USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 1 8 4 3 11 1

74 Forms Nelson Brian Federation Headquarters Naugatuck 2 6 6 4

74 Forms Marti Dawn Federation Headquarters Naugatuck 1 9 9 2

74 Forms Brown Daniel Federation Headquarters Naugatuck 2 7 7 3

74 Forms Carpenter Carlton Federation Headquarters Naugatuck 3 5 5

74 Forms Crane Chris Federation Headquarters Naugatuck 1 8 4 3 11 1

77 Sparring Garcia, Sr. Wayne Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 2 6 6 1

78 Sparring Lawrence Kevin USAMA Warren Warren 1 8 2 7 15 1

81 Sparring Bierwirth Gabriella New Britain New Britain 2 6 6 1

82 Sparring Walters James Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 1 8 1 9 17 1

82 Sparring Brennan Michael Hamden Hamden 2 6 4 3 9 2

82 Sparring Masina Anthony Kent P & R Kent 3 4 3 5 9 2

83 Sparring Metcalfe Mark USAMA Bethlehem Bethlehem 3 4 4
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83 Sparring Salisbury III Earl Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 1 9 9 2

83 Sparring Shannon Michael IMA West Haven West Haven 2 7 7 3

83 Sparring Blum Scott USAMA Bethlehem Bethlehem 1 8 3 5 13 1

83 Sparring Bolin Mark Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 2 6 6 4

84 Sparring Luna dePozo Mayra IMA Wallingford Wallingford 1 9 9 2

84 Sparring Martin Patricia Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 3 5 5 3

84 Sparring Salisbury Lisa Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 1 8 2 7 15 1

85 Sparring Jones Logan Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 1 8 8 1

86 Sparring Cleaveland Maxwell Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 3 6 6 1

86 Sparring Citarella Michael Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 2 4 4 2

86 Sparring Marimekala David USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 4 2 2 3

87 Sparring Prause Julia MAC YMCA Stratford Stratford 3 4 4 4

87 Sparring Welch Ashley IMA West Haven West Haven 2 7 7 3

87 Sparring Evans Serenity Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 1 8 3 5 13 2

87 Sparring Quijano Leah USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 2 6 1 9 15 1

87 Sparring Baranowski Samantha New Milford P & R New Milford 4 2 2

88 Sparring Wolf Jack USAMA Woodbury Woodbury 2 6 6 3

88 Sparring Prakash Deepak USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 1 9 9 2

88 Sparring Quijano Nicholas USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 3 4 3 5 9 2

88 Sparring Calvano Emilio USAMA Woodbury Woodbury 1 8 2 7 15 1

89 Sparring Chhatre Mehr Hamden YMCA Hamden 4 2 2 7 9 3

89 Sparring Murphy Kara New Milford P & R New Milford 3 4 4 4

89 Sparring Raffaele Paige USAMA Roxbury Roxbury x 1 4 3 4 4

89 Sparring Hussey Veronica Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 2 6 3 5 11 2

89 Sparring Parmelee Kayla IMA Wallingford Wallingford x 1 1

89 Sparring Larson Audrey IMA Wallingford Wallingford 1 8 1 9 17 1

90 Sparring Hubbard Liam USAMA Woodbury Woodbury 3 4 4 3

90 Sparring Wenis Nico USAMA Woodbury Woodbury 4 3 3 4

90 Sparring Mamidi Aditya USAMA Woodbury Woodbury 2 6 6 2

90 Sparring Paquette Dean IMA Wallingford Wallingford 1 8 8 1

90 Sparring Sayer Sean USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 4 2 2 4

91 Sparring Taylor Jeffrey USAMA Woodbury Woodbury 1 8 8 1

91 Sparring Crispo Adam New Milford P & R New Milford 2 6 6 2

92 Sparring Lodge Jesse Naugatuck P & R Naugatuck x 1 1

92 Sparring Kwashnak Thomas Middlebury P & R Middlebury 2 7 7 2

92 Sparring Nocera Eric Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 3 5 5 3

92 Sparring Braen Daniel Hamden YMCA Hamden 1 9 9 1

92 Sparring Rosa Jonathan Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 3 4 4 4

93 Sparring Cleaveland Sydney Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 2 6 6 3

93 Sparring Hone Makayla IMA Wallingford Wallingford 3 4 1 9 13 1
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93 Sparring Santos Bella Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 1 8 3 5 13 1

93 Sparring Murray Autumn IMA Wallingford Wallingford 4 2 2 7 9 2

93 Sparring Reali Natalia Danielson Martial Arts Danielson x 1 1 4

94 Sparring Murphy Colin New Milford P & R New Milford 1 8 8 1

94 Sparring Posca Nathan USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 4 3 3 4

94 Sparring Landry-McWilliams Joe IMA Wallingford Wallingford 2 7 7 2

94 Sparring Evardo Sean USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 2 6 6 3

95 Sparring Raffaele Michael USAMA Roxbury Roxbury 2 6 6 2

95 Sparring Gaydos Sam IMA Wallingford Wallingford 1 8 1 9 17 1

95 Sparring Boissonneault Justin IMA Wallingford Wallingford 4 2 2 4

95 Sparring Jeziesney Patrick Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 3 4 4 3

96 Sparring Santos Brianna Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 2 6 3 5 11 2

96 Sparring Mitchell Samantha IMA West Haven West Haven 2 7 7 3

96 Sparring McLeod Heather Naugatuck P & R Naugatuck 4 3 3 4

96 Sparring Ferrigno Julianna Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 1 8 1 9 17 1

97 Sparring Doyle Greg IMA Wallingford Wallingford 1 8 1 9 17 1

97 Sparring Longo Martin USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 3 4 4 3

97 Sparring Sheehan David West Haven West Haven 2 6 2 7 13 2

98 Sparring Hussey Audrey Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 3 4 4 1

98 Sparring Baranowski Tracey New Milford P & R New Milford 4 2 2 2

99 Sparring Gizzi Alicia CCSU New Britain 2 7 7 2

99 Sparring Evans Shana Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 3 5 5 3

99 Sparring Hussey Olivia Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 1 9 9 1

100 Sparring Kristoff Megan IMA Wallingford Wallingford x 1 1

100 Sparring Sevetson Jessica AMAC Foster Foster 1 9 9 1

100 Sparring Bernadini Michelle USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 2 7 7 3

100 Sparring Ferrigno Alanna Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 2 6 6 4

100 Sparring Baker Felicia Danielson Martial Arts Danielson 1 8 8 2

101 Sparring Landry-McWilliams Kyle IMA Wallingford Wallingford 3 4 4 1

102 Sparring Mascola Neil USAMA Naugatuck Naugatuck 1 9 9 2

102 Sparring Lounsbury Sam CCSU New Britain 1 8 2 7 15 1

103 Sparring Sogunro Akintonde SCSU New Haven 2 7 7 3

103 Sparring Rackley Benjamin Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 1 9 9 2

103 Sparring Benet Gabriel CCSE New Britain 2 6 3 5 11 1

104 Sparring Grelle Bob AMAC Foster Foster 4 2 2

104 Sparring Calderon Alex IMA Wallingford Wallingford x 1 1

104 Sparring Sevetson Phil IMA Wallingford Wallingford 4 3 3 4

104 Sparring Miller Matthew Trumbull YMCA Trumbull 2 7 7 2

104 Sparring Bernick John IMA Wallingford Wallingford 3 4 4 3

104 Sparring Krepil Keith New Milford P & R New Milford 2 6 1 9 15 1

updated 12/20/2016 Age and Rank of competitor on 1-18-16 will be division student remains in for 2016 7



              Cheezic Tang Soo Do Federation Federation Challenge Results - 2016

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

1/17/2016 1/17/2016 5/15/2016 5/15/2016 YTD YTD

Div. Event Last Name First Name School City Place Points Place Points Points Place

Weapons & Sparring

104 Sparring Robinson Richard MAC Shelton Shelton x 1 1

updated 12/20/2016 Age and Rank of competitor on 1-18-16 will be division student remains in for 2016 8
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104 Sparring Pogemiller Steve MAC Shelton Shelton x 1 1

105 Sparring Santos Darryl West Haven West Haven 1 8 3 5 13 1

updated 12/20/2016 Age and Rank of competitor on 1-18-16 will be division student remains in for 2016 9


